
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-conveyor-assembly
7/4/25

DDS-237 7.5HP 1PH Conveyor
Assembly

Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-conveyor-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-conveyor-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty  

1 DDS237-201 Table  1  

2 DDS225-202 Support Bracket, Left-Front  1  

3 DDS225-203 Support Bracket, Right-Front  1  

4 DDS225-204 Support Bracket, Left-Rear  1  

5 DDS225-205 Support Bracket, Right-Rear  1  

6 DDS225-206B Leadscrew Holder, Right-Front  1  

7 DDS225-207B Leadscrew Holder, Left-Front and Right-Rear  2  

8 DDS237-208 Rod  1  

9 DDS237-209 Front Roller  1  

10 DDS237-210 Front Support Plate  1  

11 DDS225-211 Collar  2  

12 DDS225-212 Adjusting Knob  2  

13 DDS237-213 Rear Roller  1  

14 DDS237-214 Rear Support Plate  1  

15 DDS225-215A Drive Leadscrew  1  

16 DDS225-216A Driven Leadscrew  3  

17 DDS225-217 Sprocket  4  

18 DDS225-218 Support Bracket  8  

19 DDS225-219 Guide Plate  2  

20 DDS225-220 Post  1  

21 DDS225-221 Handle  1  

22 DDS225-222 Pointer  1  

23 DDS225-223 Collar  2  

24 DDS225-224 Bolt  1  

25 BB-6203ZZ Ball Bearing 6203ZZ 4  

26 DDS225-226 Thrust Bearing  4  

27 DDS225-227 Roll Pin Æ6 x 25mm 1  

28 DDS237-228 Chain  1  

29 TS-0813022 Round Head Machine Screw 1/4-20 x 3/8 1  

30 TS-0050011 Hex Cap Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 8  

31 TS-0207111 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20 x 2-1/4 16  

32 TS-0720071 Lock Washer 1/4 24  

33 DDS225-233A Hex Nut 7/8-9 4  

34 DDS225-234 Key 5 x 5 x 18mm 4  

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-conveyor-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-conveyor-assembly
7/4/25

35 TS-0208041 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4 16  

36 TS-0720081 Lock Washer 5/16 24  

39 TS-1550061 Flat Washer M8 16  

40 DDS225-240 Bushing  1  

41 DDS237-241 Conveyor  1  

42 TS-0561031 Hex Nut 3/8-16 1  

43 DDS237-243 Front Cover  1  

44 DDS237-244 Rear Cover  1  

45 DDS225-245B Threaded Bushing  4  

46 DDS225-246 Hand Wheel  1  

47 TS-0270051 Socket Set Screw 5/16-18 x 1/2 2  

48 DDS225-248B Leadscrew Holder, Left-Rear  1  

49 TS-0208041 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4 6  

50 TS-0680031 Flat Washer 5/16 12  

51 TS-0720081 Lock Washer 5/16 6  

52 TS-0561021 Hex Nut 5/16-18 6  

53 TS-0208021 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 1/2 8  

54 TS-0561011 Hex Nut 1/4-20 8  

55 TS-0050081 Hex Cap Screw 1/4-20 x1-3/4 8  

56 TS-0680011 Flat Washer 3/16 8  

57 DDS237-257 Lower Bracket  4  

59 DDS237-259 Upper Bracket  4  

60 DDS237-260 Boot  4  

61 TS-081C022 Screw #10-24 x 3/8 8  

62 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4 8  

63 DDS225-336 Hex Head Screw 1/4-20 x 3/8 8  

64 DDS225-260 Nylon Washer  8  

65 TS-0267071 Set Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4 7  

66 DDS225-262 Special Nut 7/8-9 4  

67 TS-0267021 Socket Set Screw 1/4-20 x 1/4 1  

 DDS237-SBR Screw and Boot Replacement Kit    

(includes # 6, 7, 15, 16, 26, 33, 40, 45, 48, 56 thru 67    

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-conveyor-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-conveyor-assembly
7/4/25

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791320-2

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-conveyor-assembly

